
BRAZILLIAN OPEN MAP - 17° PAM BR 2023
Pirassununga - SP 5.11.2023

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Sgt Roosa Ojalehto
FINLAND
Course : 02
Distance : 4300m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:34:42 (22'01"/km)

11/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sgt Ellen 0:45:05
2. Sgt Heini pelto 0:56:07
3. Cad Luana 1:02:15

1. 114 00:11:55 447m 26'40"/km
2. 117 00:08:00 00:19:55 167m 47'54"/km
3. 103 00:24:31 00:44:26 696m 35'14"/km
4. 102 00:06:45 00:51:11 251m 26'54"/km
5. 105 00:03:29 00:54:40 240m 14'31"/km
6. 123 00:05:32 01:00:12 334m 16'34"/km
7. 112 00:03:04 01:03:16 310m 9'54"/km
8. 111 00:02:34 01:05:50 254m 10'06"/km
9. 121 00:03:14 01:09:04 330m 9'48"/km

10. 119 00:16:17 01:25:21 226m 72'03"/km
11. 105 00:03:17 01:28:38 228m 14'24"/km
12. 122 00:02:17 01:30:55 257m 8'53"/km
13. 101 00:03:24 01:34:19 303m 11'13"/km
14. 999 00:00:23 01:34:42 109m 3'31"/km
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